
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEET

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP
SECTION

T N R E

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N

CLOUDY, WINDY

            

DWG BY

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT

PID

LT : RT

STATION:

POORE

LEU

CARSON

JAMES

104

7-28-17

73°

95757

SR 163

OTTAWA

ERIE

33

7 16

P.K./WASHER

ON

1092+70

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A

674702.488 1824957.508

TWIN CEDAR
SET SHI

SHI
FD

SHI
FD

SHI
FD

97.66'

4
1.
6
7
'

46.
62'

4
1.7

2
'

88.71'

1-17-19, JLL
SET MAG/WASHER
7-28-17, JLL
5-5-16, DCH
REF104
FD P.K./WASHER
6-7-01, SAH
SET P.K./WASHER
8-9-00, SAH
FD P.K./WASHER
RECORD:

74 74

33- -

MB POST
SET SHI

GOLF COURSE












